01
02

03

04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

APSS 1¢ promotion « Pierre CHAULET »
(février 201 1-février 2013)

AFFOUNE Sabti

AGUIBI Hamza
AHMED FOUATIH Mohamed

Lamine
AID Mohamed

AISSIOU Amina

AIT DIB Fatima
AKABA Fodil

AMICHE Anissa
ASLOUN Amira Sarah
ATBI Hadjer

BADANI Mohamed
BADRAOUI Abdelmounaim
BEN BELIL Meriem
BEN KAIHOUL Hamza
BENDAOUD Rafik
BERRAG Dalila
BERRICHI Djamel
BOULARES Salim
BOUNOUARA Djamel
BRIKI Faical

CHEBBAH Mohamed Lamine
CHENGAB Ahmed
CHIKH Rabia

DAHAM Abderezzak
DAHLAL Manal
DELLAOUI M'hamed
DJABER Brahim
DJEFFAL Meriem

29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57

DJILLALI Abderrazek
DJIMLI Samir

DRIS Toufik

DOUIFI Noureddine
EL GHOUIZI Amar

EL KHEIRI Abdelkader
FARAH Ali

GACEM Mohamed Abdelali
GHERROUS Yacine
GHOUILA Imane
GUELLATI Lamia
HADJAM Kamel
HADJOUNI Youcef
HANAFI Noureddine
HELLAL Saad
IOUDARENE Hamza
KARABADJI Hichame
KEBBACI Kawter
KEMMOUM Djamel
KENDIL Salim
KERROUCHE Said
KHELIFA Kouider
KHOULANI Elazhar
KILILI Mohamed Amine
KIROUANI Othman
KOUBA Ibtissem
KRIOUA Brahim
LABIOD Abdelkader
LAHNECHE El Hafid

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

LAIB Salaheddine
LAKHAL Karim
LALAOUI Abir
LAROUCI Sofiane
LOUHAIDIA Nora
MAAMOUR Nabil
MENSOUR Mohamed
MECHTOUNE Ahmed
MEGRANI Abdelaziz
MEKID Abdelhakim dit DAHMANE
MENNAD Mustapha
MERAZKA Mohamed
M'HANI Sofiane
MIZAB Amina
MOKDAD Khadidja
NEGGAZ Farid
OKREFI Lotfi

RAKDI Fatha

SAHALI Charifa

SAIB Oussama
SOUFANE Leila
TADJINE Mohamed
TAOUNZA Yasmina
TIAB Faten
TIMESGUIDA Islam
TOUMACHE Abdelkader
ZIATA Loubna
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APSS 2éme promotion (( Abderrazek
BOUHARA » (février 2012-février 2014)

AGOUDIIL Mourad
AISSAOUA Mawloud
ALIOUAT Moussa
AMRAOUI Youcef
AMRI Yacine

AOUADI Mourad
ARABI Ibrahim

ATOUT Abderrahmene
10.BAAZIZ Abderrazak
11.BAAZIZ Mahfoud
12.BABA AISSA Sami Aissa
13. BEHIH Issam

14. BELAIDI Abdeselam
15. BELAIDI Zakaria

16. BENAMAR Mohamed
17.BENBOUZID Ghania
18. BENBRIKA Attia

19. BENDJEDDOU Hafiza
20. BENHELAL Billel
21.BENHMEIDA Youssef

22.BENLAITER Hamza
23. BENMADANI Mohamed
Arafatte

24.BENNEDJAR Moloud
25.BENSAHANA Youcef

A S

©

ABDELKRIM Hamed Redha

26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.

32.
33.
34.

BENSENOUCI Wafi
BOUCEDRA Noureddine
BOUDACHE Mounir
BOUHALI Abdelbasset

BOULAHCHICHE Y assine
BOUMEZBEUR Nour El
Houda

BOUTHAMERI Saad
BOUZEGHLA Djamel
BOUZIANE Ibrahim

35. CHABLI Ines

36.CHAIB Sofiane
37.CHERGUI El Guendouz
38. CHIHI Hicham

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

DEGUIG Djamila
DJEDADOU Abdelhak

EL BACHARI Seddik

FACI Riyadh

FAIZI Bilal

FELLAH TOUTA Mohamed
FRAH Mohamed El Habib

46. GUERROUDJ Badreddine
47. GUESSAB Mohamed Lotfi

48.
49.
50.

HASNI Ameur
HIRECHE Chaima
KERROUCHE Rabah

51.KHELIFA Amina
52.LADJALI Aissa

53. LICIR Khalid

54. LOUHAIDIA Amel
55. MAHDADI Seif Eddine
56. MALKI Amel

57. MAZOUNI Mohamed
58. MEDJEDLI Soufiane
59. MEHDI Ahmed

60. MERIEM Merwan

61. MERZOUG Youcef
62. MESSAD Marwa

63. MILI Said

64. MOGHRANI Mohamed
65. MOKRANI Mokhtar
66. OUBACHA Radia
67.RAHMOUNE Assad
68. RAKKI Lakhdhar

69. SADOK Hamza

70. SENOUCI Khaldia

7 1.SLIMANI Yassine

72.TOUMACHE Kheireddine

7 3. TOUMI Amina
74.ZITOUNI Omar
75.ZOUAQOUCHA Youcef






R

©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

APSS 3éme promotion « Larbi BEN M’HIDI »
(février 201 3-février 2015)

ABLOUL Moussa

AID Hocine

ASSALA Zakaria

BACHIR Habiba
BELADJINE Mustafa
BELAIDI Abderrahim
BELGUEROUM Abdelfettah
BELHOCINE Amina
BELKHIRI Amina
BENAKRAB Rahma
BENAYAD Hicham
BENGHEZALA Athmane
BENMAHMOUD Boualem
BENMAIDI Abdelkrim Djabri
BERROUAINE Kamal
BOUCHAAR Bilal
BOUDRAA Ouahiba
BOUFERKAS Sid Ali
BOUGAADA Amin
BOUHANECHE Hicham
BOUKLIKHA Yassine
BOUMEZBAR Imane
BOUNAB Mohammed Amin
BOURABA Mostafa
BOUREDJOUANE Hamza
BOUSNINA Manel

BRADAI Mouloud
BRAHMIA Rima

29.CHAIB Abdellah

30. CHARGUI Yassine
31.CHEGROUNI Leila

32. CHETHOUTHI Hiba

33. DAHMANI Aicha

34. DAIKECHE Cheikhe

35.EL OUAHED Abdessalem
36.FACI Meriem

37.FEGHOUL Mahfoud
38.FERSAQUI Adel

39.FEZZAI Tahahocine

40. FRAIHAT Atallah
41.GHERAB Samiha

42. GHOUL Ahlam

43. HADDOU Noureddine

44, HADJ BENAICHOUCHE Amel
45.HADJ HENNI Ibrahim

46. HAFSI Aboubakeur

47 .HAMED Achraf Abdessamed
48. HAMICI Nada

49. HAMOUMOU Salah Eddine
50. HAOUCHE Amel

51.KADRI Fares

52.KEBOUS Amel

53.KHALIFA Fatna
54.KOUDACHE Kamel

55. LABOUKH Kheira

56.LAIDI SISTA Amel

57.LAKEHAL Yamina

58. LATRECHE Abdelkadir
59.LYZIDI Moussa

60. MEKIDECHE Adel

61. MENTSEUR Nedjib

62. MEZMAZ Oussama
63. MOAD Nesrine
64.NOUICHI Sarra

65. OUARET Nabila

66. OUDINI Abbes

67. OUMDOUR Kenza

68. OURDI Lila

69. REBIH Asma
70.REDOUANE Tawfiq
71.SAAD Mohamed
72.SADAOUI Samia

7 3. SAILA Aissa

74.SATAL GHALI Boualem
75.SID Abdelmoutaleb
76.SLAMANI Walid
77.SMAALI Rima
78.TAHAR Abdelhakim
79.TIAB Abdelkadir

80. TITAM Fatima Zohra
81. YAICHE Amina
82.ZIGHED Ahmed Haroune
83. ZITOUNI Houssameddine
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APSS 4éme promotion « Hassiba BEN BOUALI »
(février 2014-février 2016)
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22.
23.
24,

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

ABDELAOUI Mebarka
ABDELLI Tarek
ABDESSADOK Fatima Zohra
ACHOURI Khaled

ARAB Abderrahman

ARABI Mahfoud

ATITALLAH Khaoula
BADAOUI Adel

BAICHI Mounir

. BAOUADI Hanane
. BELABED Oualid

. BELAININE Souad
. BELAL Naima

. BELLAL Souhila

. BELLI Samir

. BENABDELKADER Nasreddine
. BENAICHE Fatima Zahra
. BENAMANE Yassmine

. BENAOUALI Ben Alia

. BENCHAA Abdelkader

. BENDJEDDOU Mohamed

Abdelatif
BENDJEDDOU Nadjoua

BENHAMOUDA Ahmed

BENHASSINE Mohamed El
Ghazali
BENKAIHOUL Radouane

BENNAOUM Mohamed
BENTAMER Tamer
BENTRIA Amel

BERRICHE Mohamed
Abdelmouniem
BOUAFIA Radhouane

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

BOUAZIZ Saber

CHAIB Mohamed
DAHDOUH Kheira
DAHLAB Isam
ELABBADI Ahmed
FEIDJEL Abdelhamid
GANA Brahim
GHOMRANI Chems Eddine
GUERROUMI Imene Fatima Zohra
GUIRA Kheira

HABIB Benameur

HADJI Abdenour
HAMDIA Youssef
HAMMANA Taki Eddine
HARRAB Fadhila
HENNIS Mohamed
KAABOUCHE Fouad
KHAOUNI Sarra
KHELLAF Chahrazed
KOUIRSSANE Khaled
LAALAOUI Amina

LAIDI Amina

LAMOURI Imen

LARBI Tayeb

LETAISSA Abdeldjabar
LOUCIF SEIAD Merzak
MALKI Hiba
MEGDOUD Souad
MELZI Hichame
MENASRI Khaled

61.
62.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

MENNI Mohamed

MEROUANI Hadj Lakhdar El
Habib
MESSAOUDI Ichrak

MESSINI Abdelmounaim
MOKRI Naziha
NEGOUDI Hocine
NEGOUDI Lahcene
NIBOUA Zakaria
OUADDA Layachi
OULAD BRAHIM Razika
REBAI Taha El Amine
REMADNA Yakoub
SACI Mohamed
SAHRAOUI Ammar
SETTOU Fatma Zohra
SOULTANI Kheir Eddine
TEKRANE Tahar

TIBET Imad

TKOUTI Hadjir

TOUNSI Ismahane

YAHI Hemza

ZAGUI Aboubekeur
ZAIDI Leyla

ZEBBAR Khadidija
ZENGLI Abdellah
ZERMANI Houssam
ZIOUCHE Mohamed Amine
ZOUAOQOUI Iméne



Photo de sortie de ln 24" foromotion

« Hassiba BEN BOUALI »

(février 2014-février 2016)
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APSS 5éme promotion « Mohamed Seghir
BABES » (février 2015-avril 2017)

ABED Baghdadi

ALl MOHRI Rabie
ALLALOU Hichem

ALLOUT lbrahim

AMEUR Fayssal

AMMOUR Kheireddine
AZIRIA Sid Ahmed
AZZOUZ Hadl Youghourta
BAKHADDA Hassane

. BARKATI Abdelkader

. BEDOUD Hamza

. BELARBI Hiba

. BELHAOUA Youcef

. BELKHENE Meriem

. BELKIF Nassima

. BELLARBI Mohamed

. BENDAOUD Hadja Lalia
. BENDHIAB Noureddine

. BENHAMMOUD Mohamed Amine
. BENSLAMA Mohamed Lamine

. BENZAOUCHA Fethi
. BERKEN Salim Réda
. BORSALI Mohammed Nadir Mansour
. BOUBAKEUR Saidi

. BOUDJEMA Nabila

. BOUGHEDDA Abdelwahab
. BOUHAFS Feth-Allah

. BOUKERCHE Mohamed Moulay Ali
. BOUKRIBA Zouber

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
. BOUTAFAGHOUA Mohamed Redouane 60.

CHAABNA Farih
CHAREF Farid

CHIKH Mohamed
DAHMANI Imad
DOUADI Abderaouf
DOUDOU Abdelaziz
DOUIFI Hichem
GASMI Samir
GHALLOUM Hadjer
GHANAI Mohamed Amine
GHELLAL Abdenour
GHEMARI Besma
HAMZA Abdelhamid
HATTAB Hamza
IBBOU Ahmed Yassine
KADA Hanane
KADDOURI Manal
KAFI Khaoula
KERNANE Hakim
KHELIFI Yazid
KITOUNI Khiredine
KOUADRI Youcef
LADJ Roumaissa
LAGRAA Narimene
LAHMER Imad
LAKHLEF Alleddine
LAMECHE Abdelhadi
LAOUIBER Mohamed Islam
LAOUICI Sami
LARACHI Abdelmalek

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

LOUNES Hassina
MAGRAOUI Soumia
MAIZA |btissem

MAZOUZ Khalid

MECHERI Mohamed Amine
MESLAM Souhil
MEZHOUD Rabie
MEZIANE Said

MORSLI Mohammed
NAKEL El Hadj

OULD AISSA Loviza

OULD MEHIEDDINE Brahim

OULD MOHAMMED Nassima

RABEHI Lamia
RAHIM Bader Eddine
ROUANE Medjda
SAADI Djamel

SACI Ahmed

SAHMI Fatima

SAIBI Ahmed Lamine
SEGHIOUR Ahlem
SELMANE Farah
SOFRANI Nedjwa
SOUILAH Nadjat
TOUAHRIA Mohamed
TOURI El Oualid
YOUNES Farouk
ZAIDI Kamal
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«« Mohamed Seghir BABES »
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(février 2015-avril 2017)



